September 14, 1965

Mr. David A. Noebel
% Emil Koch

Route #1

Neenah, Wisconsin

Dear Mr. Noebel:

In answer to your letter of August 14, 1905,
we wish to advise you that Alan Freed was accused of
the crimes of Requesting and Accepting Gifts and
Gratuities, as Agent and Employee of another, in
Violation of Section 439 of the Penal Law of the
State of New York, from the following companies:

(1) Action Records, Inc.
L52 West 46 St., N.Y.C.

(2) Alpha Distributing vo. :
L57 West 57 St., N.Y.C.

(3) Sugarior Record Sales Cag Inc.
10th Avenue, N.Y.C.

(4) United Artists Records Iuc.
729 7th Avenue, N.Y.C.

(5) Cosnat Distributing Corporation
315 West 47th Street, N.Y.\,

(6) Cosnat Distributing Corp. of Cleveland b i

(7) Roulette Hecords B
650 10th Avenue, N.Y.C.

We regret to inform you that we do not have
any information relating to a company known as Challenge
Records.

Sincerely,

Joseph Stone
Jay moh Assistant District Attorney -
In Charge of Criminal Courts Bureau




